Bellekler

Es 11T RED

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

DDR3 1600Mhz
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666MHZ
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666MHZ
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz

DDR4 2666Mhz

DDR3 1600Mhz

KINGSTON

DDR3 1600Mhz

Uriin

SODIMM KVR16S11/8WP

SODIMM KVR26519S8/8

SODIMM KVR2651956/8

KVR26N1956/8 KINGSTON

KVR26N1958/8 KINGSTON

1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/8WP

KVR16N11/8WP KINGSTON

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

5+

Stok

Fiyat

68,25

36,75

42,00

47,25

47,25

55,65

82,95

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



